### 502699172 02/27/2014

#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2745777

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA	J.		
		Name	Execution Date	
CHAO XU			02/26/2014	
WEI QIN			02/26/2014	
RECEIVING PARTY D	)ATA			
Name:	BOE TECHNO	DLOGY GROUP CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	NO. 10 JIUXI	ANQIAO ROAD, CHAOYANG DISTRICT	-	
City:	BEIJING			
State/Country:	CHINA			
Postal Code:	100015			
Property Type			Number	
Application Number:		44404047		
- + F		14191917		
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA	[14191917		
CORRESPONDENCE				
	(612	2)334-3312		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Phone: Email:	(612 612 ewo	2)334-3312 334-3222 Ife@wck.com		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be	(612 612 ewo pe sent via US Ma	2)334-3312 334-3222 Ife@wck.com ail when the email attempt is unsuccessf	iul.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will E Correspondent Name:	(612 612 ewo ne sent via US Ma JUD	2)334-3312 334-3222 Ife@wck.com ail when the email attempt is unsuccessta	iul.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will b Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	(612 612 ewo pe sent via US Ma JUD 900	2)334-3312 334-3222 Ife@wck.com ail when the email attempt is unsuccessfort SON K. CHAMPLIN SECOND AVENUE SOUTH	iul.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will E Correspondent Name:	(612 612 ewo <i>ne sent via US Ma</i> JUD 900 SUI	2)334-3312 334-3222 Ife@wck.com ail when the email attempt is unsuccessta	iul.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	(612 612- ewo oe sent via US Ma JUD 900 SUI MIN	2)334-3312 334-3222 Ife@wck.com ail when the email attempt is unsuccessfor SON K. CHAMPLIN SECOND AVENUE SOUTH TE 1400	iul.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will b Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	(612 612- ewo pe sent via US Ma JUE 900 SUI MIN NUMBER:	2)334-3312 334-3222  Ife@wck.com ail when the email attempt is unsuccessform SON K. CHAMPLIN SECOND AVENUE SOUTH TE 1400 NEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402	iul.	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Phone: Email: Correspondence will be Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:  ATTORNEY DOCKET	(612 612- ewo pe sent via US Ma JUE 900 SUI MIN NUMBER:	2)334-3312 334-3222 Ife@wck.com ail when the email attempt is unsuccessful SON K. CHAMPLIN SECOND AVENUE SOUTH TE 1400 NEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402 B200.12-0023	iul.	

PATENT REEL: 032313 FRAME: 0305

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif

Total Attachments: 2

# **ASSIGNMENT**

Attorney Docket No.

B200 12-0023

FOR PRIORITY APPLICATION ENTERING	GUNITED STATES B200.12-0023
- French Patent Application No European Patent Application No International application for Letters Patent file designating the United States, and being ident any United States Patent Application claiming	, filed on;  d pursuant to the Patent Cooperation Treaty and ified by Application No, filed on;  g priority from the above-identified French, European and/or ates patent application being identifiable in the United
WHEREAS, BOE TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO corporation organized and existing under the laws of P.R. (Chaoyang District, Beijing 100015, China, is desirous of a invention, the application and any and all Letters Patent(s) obtained therefor;	CHINA, and having offices at No.10 Jiuxianqiao Rd.,
invention, the above-identified application, all invention applications, all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewa which have been or shall be filed in the United States on priority resulting from the filing of the above-identified p	nsideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby d assigns, our entire right, title and interest in and to the as and improvements which are disclosed in the patent l, reissue, and all other applications for Letters Patent(s) any of said inventions and/or improvements, all rights of atent application(s), and all Letters Patent or similar legal of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue te.
We authorize the Assignee, its successors and as number of the application when ascertained.	signs, to insert in this instrument the filing date and serial
We authorize the Assignee, its successors and a Letters Patent or similar legal protection, in its own name i	ssigns, or anyone it may properly designate, to apply for f desired, in any and all countries.
We represent to the Assignee, its successors and a or do any act whatsoever conflicting with this Assignment upon request, without additional consideration, but at the execute such additional writings and do such additional are	assigns, that we have not and shall not execute any writing ont. We, our executors or administrators, will at any time are expense of the Assignee, its successors and assigns, at the Assignee, its successors and assigns, may deem on the assignee in marking of the Assignee its successors and assigns, may deem
Chao XU Signature of Inventor	Signature of Witness
Date: Jeb. 16, 2018	Date : Teb. 16, 2018
Chao XU Printed Name of Inventor	MA Yawhue . Printed Name of Witness
Residence of Inventor:	Residence of Witness:
No.9 Dize Rd., BDA, Beijing 100176, China	No.9 Dize Rd., BDA, Beijing 100176, China
	1007 Dizz Rui, DDA, Deijing 100176, China

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Attorney Docket No. B200.12-0023

### FOR PRIORITY APPLICATION ENTERING UNITED STATES

The state of the s		
Wei QW Signature of Inventor	MA Youhur	-
Signature of Inventor	Signature of Witness	Т
Date: Jel. 26, 2014	Date: Jeb. 26, 2014	
Wei QIN	MA Yankua	
Printed Name of Inventor	Printed Name of Witness	
Residence of Inventor:	Residence of Witness:	
No.9 Dize Rd., BDA, Beijing 100176, China	No.9 Dize Rd. BDA Reijing 100176 China	
- 101 2 100 1 to the contract of the contract	INV.2 DIZERU. DDA Benna 1001/6 China	